FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160
Qualifying 1

.
H N

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
16/9/2023 14:10 .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:10:00

H B
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 57.943 +0.650 14:19:47.337
(1) Qabil Irfan (15) Airel Marzuki 10 58.248 +0.955 14:20:45.585
1 1:14.154 +18.385 14:11:16.669 1 1:17.090 +20.440 14:11:35.234 1 57.921 +0.628 14:21:43.506
2 56.957 +1.188 14:12:13.626 2 1:01.773 +5.123 14:12:37.007 12 57.764 +0.471 14:22:41.270
3 56.420 +0.651 14:13:10.046 3 59.839 +3.189 14:13:36.846 13 58.146 +0.853 14:23:39.416
4 56.461 +0.692 14:14:06.507 4 58.034 +1.384 14:14:34.880 14 57.293 14:24:36.709
5 55.977 +0.208 14:15:02.484 5 57.858 +1.208 14:15:32.738 15 58.053 +0.760 14:25:34.762
6 55.919 +0.150 14:15:58.403 6 57.422 +0.772 14:16:30.160
7 55.769 14:16:54.172 7 57.456 +0.806 14:17:27.616 (25) Ikram Dani
8 56.529 +0.760 14:17:50.701 8 57.962 +1.312 14:18:25.578 1 1:15.190 +17.889 14:11:24.389
9 56.867 +1.098 14:18:47.568 9 57.167 +0.517 14:19:22.745 2 1:01.527 +4.226 14:12:25.916
10 1:02.797 +7.028 14:19:50.365 10 57.166 +0.516 14:20:19.911 3 58.601 +1.300 14:13:24.517
11 1:00.099 +4.330 14:20:50.464 11 57.206 +0.556 14:21:17.117 4 57.882 +0.581 14:14:22.399
12 56.567 +0.798 14:21:47.031 12 56.799 +0.149 14:22:13.916 5 57.753 +0.452 14:15:20.152
13 56.351 +0.582 14:22:43.382 13 57.191 +0.541 14:23:11.107 6 57.603 +0.302 14:16:17.755
14 56.116 +0.347 14:23:39.498 14 57.675 +1.025 14:24:08.782 7 57.315 +0.014 14:17:15.070
15 55.960 +0.191 14:24:35.458 15 56.650 14:25:05.432 8 57.301 14:18:12.371
16 56.481 +0.712 14:25:31.939 9 57.323 +0.022 14:19:09.694
(21) Daniel Syazwan 10 57.767 +0.466 14:20:07.461
(77) Rikki Henry 1 1:15.226 +18.407 14:11:35.677 11 57.366 +0.065 14:21:04.827
1 1:13.176 +16.949 14:11:25.440 2 1:01.633 +4.814 14:12:37.310 12 57.377 +0.076 14:22:02.204
2 1:00.142 +3.915 14:12:25.582 3 59.744 +2.925 14:13:37.054 13 58.321 +1.020 14:23:00.525
3 57.825 +1.598 14:13:23.407 4 58.206 +1.387 14:14:35.260 14 57.917 +0.616 14:23:58.442
4 57.084 +0.857 14:14:20.491 5 57.825 +1.006 14:15:33.085 15 57.732 +0.431 14:24:56.174
5 56.734 +0.507 14:15:17.225 6 57.560 +0.741 14:16:30.645 16 58.015 +0.714 14:25:54.189
6 56.932 +0.705 14:16:14.157 7 57.181 +0.362 14:17:27.826
7 56.227 14:17:10.384 8 57.918 +1.099 14:18:25.744 (93) Long Junhao
8 56.731 +0.504 14:18:07.115 9 57.403 +0.584 14:19:23.147 1 1:14.861 +17.407 14:11:52.519
9 1:12.208 +15.981 14:19:19.323 10 56.893 +0.074 14:20:20.040 2 1:00.603 +3.149 14:12:53.122
10 1:40.759 +44.532 14:21:00.082 1" 57.415 +0.596 14:21:17.455 3 58.182 +0.728 14:13:51.304
12 56.847 +0.028 14:22:14.302 4 58.502 +1.048 14:14:49.806
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 13 57.335 +0.516 14:23:11.637 5 59.127 +1.673 14:15:48.933
1 1:12.790 +16.325 14:11:27.493 14 57.364 +0.545 14:24:09.001 6 57.928 +0.474 14:16:46.861
2 1:03.620 +7.155 14:12:31.113 15 56.819 14:25:05.820 7 58.607 +1.153 14:17:45.468
3 1:39.191 +42.726 14:14:10.304 8 58.067 +0.613 14:18:43.535
4 1:27.054 +30.589 14:15:37.358 (17) Qayyim Razin 9 58.035 +0.581 14:19:41.570
5 1:21.093 +24.628 14:16:58.451 1 1:16.284 +19.331 14:11:52.270 10 57.684 +0.230 14:20:39.254
6 1:09.563 +13.098 14:18:08.014 2 58.633 +1.680 14:12:50.903 11 57.473 +0.019 14:21:36.727
7 56.776 +0.311 14:19:04.790 3 57.855 +0.902 14:13:48.758 12 1:01.971 +4.517 14:22:38.698
8 56.483 +0.018 14:20:01.273 4 57.177 +0.224 14:14:45.935 13 57.517 +0.063 14:23:36.215
9 57.800 +1.335 14:20:59.073 5 57.185 +0.232 14:15:43.120 14 57.454 14:24:33.669
10 56.465 14:21:55.538 6 57.281 +0.328 14:16:40.401 15 58.889 +1.435 14:25:32.558
11 56.603 +0.138 14:22:52.141 7 57.263 +0.310 14:17:37.664
8 57.330 +0.377 14:18:34.994 (43) Chen Shiyu
(16) Shazrel Agief 9 1:19.002 +22.049 14:19:53.996 1 1:14.734 +17.044 14:11:58.450
1 1:19.813 +23.307 14:11:26.184 10 1:06.223 +9.270 14:21:00.219 2 1:01.707 +4.017 14:13:00.157
2 1:04.642 +8.136 14:12:30.826 11 57.115 +0.162 14:21:57.334 3 1:00.418 +2.728 14:14:00.575
3 59.260 +2.754 14:13:30.086 12 56.957 +0.004 14:22:54.291 4 1:00.242 +2.552 14:15:00.817
4 58.550 +2.044 14:14:28.636 13 56.953 14:23:51.244 5 59.735 +2.045 14:16:00.552
5 58.243 +1.737 14:15:26.879 14 57.043 +0.090 14:24:48.287 6 58.281 +0.591 14:16:58.833
6 57.701 +1.195 14:16:24.580 15 1:02.972 +6.019 14:25:51.259 7 58.174 +0.484 14:17:57.007
7 57.596 +1.090 14:17:22.176 8 58.302 +0.612 14:18:55.309
8 57.582 +1.076 14:18:19.758 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 9 58.117 +0.427 14:19:53.426
9 57.250 +0.744 14:19:17.008 1 1:12.705 +15.412 14:11:57.593 10 57.968 +0.278 14:20:51.394
10 57.058 +0.552 14:20:14.066 2 1:00.311 +3.018 14:12:57.904 1 58.124 +0.434 14:21:49.518
11 56.916 +0.410 14:21:10.982 3 59.116 +1.823 14:13:57.020 12 57.690 14:22:47.208
12 56.858 +0.352 14:22:07.840 4 58.766 +1.473 14:14:55.786 13 57.964 +0.274 14:23:45.172
13 57.179 +0.673 14:23:05.019 5 58.550 +1.257 14:15:54.336 14 57.990 +0.300 14:24:43.162
14 56.932 +0.426 14:24:01.951 6 58.411 +1.118 14:16:52.747 15 57.830 +0.140 14:25:40.992
15 56.963 +0.457 14:24:58.914 7 58.165 +0.872 14:17:50.912
16 56.506 14:25:55.420 8 58.482 +1.189 14:18:49.394 (22) Adam Hariz
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 16/9/2023 14:10. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:17.642 +19.881 14:11:50.763 15 57.926 14:25:46.546
2 1:03.257 +5.496 14:12:54.020
3 1:00.298 +2.537 14:13:54.318 (23) Fatihah Balgis
4 59.003 +1.242 14:14:53.321 1 1:16.676 +17.325 14:12:03.261
5 59.034 +1.273 14:15:52.355 2 1:05.296 +5.945 14:13:08.557
6 58.716 +0.955 14:16:51.071 3 1:01.290 +1.939 14:14:09.847
7 58.715 +0.954 14:17:49.786 4 1:00.728 +1.377 14:15:10.575
8 58.880 +1.119 14:18:48.666 5 1:12.765 +13.414 14:16:23.340
9 58.476 +0.715 14:19:47.142 6 1:10.135 +10.784 14:17:33.475

10 1:00.263 +2.502 14:20:47.405 7 1:00.470 +1.119 14:18:33.945

1 58.271 +0.510 14:21:45.676 8 59.902 +0.551 14:19:33.847

12 58.116 +0.355 14:22:43.792 9 1:06.252 +6.901 14:20:40.099

13 57.761 14:23:41.553 10 1:00.050 +0.699 14:21:40.149

14 58.634 +0.873 14:24:40.187 1 1:00.344 +0.993 14:22:40.493

15 57.840 +0.079 14:25:38.027 12 1:00.515 +1.164 14:23:41.008

13 1:00.539 +1.188 14:24:41.547
(20) Raja Abdurragib 14 59.351 14:25:40.898
1 1:13.323 +15.545 14:11:35.249
2 1:01.519 +3.741 14:12:36.768 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
3 1:00.845 +3.067 14:13:37.613 1 1:20.821 +21.004 14:11:45.758
4 57.848 +0.070 14:14:35.461 2 1:02.017 +2.200 14:12:47.775
5 58.182 +0.404 14:15:33.643 3 1:01.195 +1.378 14:13:48.970
6 57.778 14:16:31.421 4 1:00.502 +0.685 14:14:49.472
7 57.796 +0.018 14:17:29.217 5 59.997 +0.180 14:15:49.469
8 3:34.690 +2:36.912 14:21:03.907 6 1:00.282 +0.465 14:16:49.751
9 1:09.481 +11.703 14:22:13.388 7 1:00.694 +0.877 14:17:50.445

10 59.578 +1.800 14:23:12.966 8 59.817 14:18:50.262

1 58.645 +0.867 14:24:11.611 9 59.823 +0.006 14:19:50.085

12 58.697 +0.919 14:25:10.308 10 59.993 +0.176 14:20:50.078

1 1:00.224 +0.407 14:21:50.302
(26) Farhan Nagib 12 1:01.171 +1.354 14:22:51.473
1 1:15.365 +17.555 14:11:45.876 13 1:28.091 +28.274 14:24:19.564
2 59.405 +1.595 14:12:45.281 14 1:15.109 +15.292 14:25:34.673
3 58.530 +0.720 14:13:43.811
4 58.697 +0.887 14:14:42.508 (24) Haziq Naufal
5 58.363 +0.553 14:15:40.871 1 1:17.666 +17.421 14:11:58.320
6 58.416 +0.606 14:16:39.287 2 1:01.528 +1.283 14:12:59.848
7 1:17.909 +20.099 14:17:57.196 3 1:00.616 +0.371 14:14:00.464
8 1:10.870 +13.060 14:19:08.066 4 1:00.245 14:15:00.709
9 1:00.695 +2.885 14:20:08.761 5 1:00.310 +0.065 14:16:01.019

10 1:02.825 +5.015 14:21:11.586 6 1:01.652 +1.407 14:17:02.671

1 57.810 14:22:09.396 7 1:41.999 +41.754 14:18:44.670

12 1:02.076 +4.266 14:23:11.472 8 1:13.315 +13.070 14:19:57.985

13 58.045 +0.235 14:24:09.517 9 1:02.075 +1.830 14:21:00.060

14 58.875 +1.065 14:25:08.392 10 1:00.522 +0.277 14:22:00.582

11 1:00.830 +0.585 14:23:01.412

(18) Malek Ridha 12 1:00.396 +0.151 14:24:01.808

1 1:19.196 +21.270 14:11:46.288 13 1:00.472 +0.227 14:25:02.280
2 1:01.770 +3.844 14:12:48.058
3 1:01.299 +3.373 14:13:49.357
4 1:00.253 +2.327 14:14:49.610
5 1:06.574 +8.648 14:15:56.184
6 1:04.966 +7.040 14:17:01.150
7 58.929 +1.003 14:18:00.079
8 58.113 +0.187 14:18:58.192
9 58.609 +0.683 14:19:56.801

10 58.863 +0.937 14:20:55.664

11 58.079 +0.153 14:21:53.743

12 58.179 +0.253 14:22:51.922

13 58.158 +0.232 14:23:50.080

14 58.540 +0.614 14:24:48.620
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